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2024 Middleton Invite - 1/26/2024 to 1/27/2024

Results - Middleton Invite
 
#1  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 657.15# Drew Bennett

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

STEV-IL SROyston, Finlay1 420.75

VPM-WI FRBeard, AJ2 417.60

WBWEWalter, Joel3 393.05

OSHNReeves, River4 372.55

NEEN SRJoneson, Kyle5 342.90

MHS-WI JRBoid, Bosten6 342.70

EDGEPowers, George7 320.55

VAHS JRKnudsen, Davin8 288.15

VAHS SRPresident-Seeley, Maxwell9 283.35

VPM-WI SOMutch, Callum10 274.60

AWKM-WI SOJossie, Tyler11 271.50

WBWEScherer, Noah12 256.35

WBWESchatz, Frankie13 247.20

VPM-WI SOJedd, Jack14 237.50

WBWEScheid, Alexey15 229.20

AWKM-WISchmitz, Owen16 221.70

OSHNBlessent, Everix17 206.45

MAWEBussakan, Beeko18 186.65

MHS-WI SRGavin, Jay19 157.55

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:33.88 2023! Middleton

Madoch, S. Wolf, T. Wolf, Carter

Pool Record: 1:33.29# Madison West

Weiss, Miller, Jekel, Feller

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMHS-WI1 1:35.89

Carter, Maxwell SO Wolf, Samuel SO

Cutler Heiderscheit, Ben SO Mair, Liam JR

24.50 25.15 22.5623.68

ASTEV-IL2 1:38.01

Rhee, Timothy H JR Zhang, Colin SR

Wang, Felix JR Wang, Sirui JR

25.85 25.95 22.1024.11

AVPM-WI3 1:39.43

Drake, Max SO Strobel, Jake SR

Lucero, Paul SR Dolezal, Etienne SR

25.73 27.85 21.5324.32

ANEEN4 1:39.59

Gaerthofner, Drew JR Trustem, Tanner SO

Louden, Braden SR Kuehn, Julian JR

24.79 27.26 22.8924.65

AVAHS5 1:40.72

Billmeyer, Walter SO Neumann, Grayson JR

Rost, Caleb SR Drapp, Landyn SR

26.38 28.10 22.3023.94

ASPW-WI6 1:41.99

Acker, Owen JR Carlton, Jude JR

Spredemann, Cameron SO LaBeau, Gavin JR

27.04 27.18 22.8824.89

ABSTM7 1:43.44

Rokala, Mason J 11 Sandhoefner, Joey 11

Wurst, Lucas 11 Gadtke, William 11

28.50 26.67 23.3724.90

BVAHS8 x1:44.75

Olajos, John SO Zenner, Carsten JR

Sanborn, Jacob JR Geier, Brady JR

27.39 29.81 22.7024.85

BSTEV-IL9 x1:44.92

Zhao, Justin SO Lee, Derrick H JR

Jones, Brendan SO Schneider, Finn L JR

26.11 29.67 22.4726.67

BMHS-WI10 x1:45.32

Carbon, Ty SO Gabert, Colin JR

Peters, Anton SR Bohachek, Henry SR

27.52 29.70 23.7824.32

AWHS-WI11 1:45.55

Michaels, Brady SR Busse, Connor JR

Henninger, Paul JR Richardson, Max FR

25.17 30.50 24.2225.66

ASPASH-WI12 1:45.85

Raczek, Tony FR Faust, Jacob SO

Gargulak, William SR Bowling, Henry SO

26.81 30.06 23.8225.16

ASPEHS-WI13 1:49.10

Johll-Bayliss, Camden SO Maretski, Roman JR

Melum, Riley SR Johll-Bayliss, Tyler JR

28.64 30.27 23.9326.26

BNEEN14 x1:51.50

Zarda, Ryker FR Wendell, Burke FR

Sieck, Liam SO Youngwerth, Joshua JR

29.28 30.95 23.4127.86

BVPM-WI15 x1:53.41

Reaser, Eddy JR Sisauyhoat, Derek FR

Rothamer, Berndt FR Bald, Charlie SO

28.76 32.22 23.9628.47

BSPW-WI16 x1:53.62

Schasker, Beckett FR Johnson, Keagan JR

Krasniqi, Orion SO Schasker, Gustave SR

29.69 39.69 24.5519.69

ALAX-WI17 1:54.04

Ivens, Nathan JR Lenz, Danny JR

Duffrin, Joe SR Jeffries, Brett JR

28.66 31.56 25.0128.81

BSPEHS-WI18 x1:54.20

Stecker, Elijah JR Eisner, Soren FR

Geiszler, Ben SO Maly, Ryan JR

30.00 30.53 26.1227.55

BWHS-WI19 x1:55.43

Theis, Josh JR Boldt, Henry FR

Andreson, Parker SR Busse, Sam SR

27.81 31.04 25.2731.31

BSPASH-WI20 x1:56.78

Hoffman, Conner JR Kozicki, Joey JR

Brown, Kegan SR Ackerlund, Hayden SR

30.41 33.39 24.4028.58

BBSTM21 x1:59.69

Mohabir, Patrick 10 Sellers, Ari 10

Scanlon, Adam 9 Herbert, Michael 11

34.90 30.42 26.5627.81

BAWKM-WI22 2:01.88

Pasholk, Ethan FR Erickson, Camden SR

Bruce, Ethan SO Mccollum, Nathaniel JR

27.87 38.92 28.5426.55

ARIV-WI23 2:07.46

Vance, Nicolaus SO Post, Marcello SO

Schaff, Brennan SO Reddin, Samuel SO

31.79 36.28 27.8531.54

BLAX-WI24 x2:20.60

Wolff, Parker FR Daykin, Camden FR

Glass, Camden JR Driscoll, Gabe FR

35.19 39.84 32.4233.15

BRIV-WI25 x2:49.45

Romito Sanchez, Gianfranco FROrozco, Adan FR

Ngare, Baraka SO Asp, Daniel FR

44.67 46.46 35.8242.50

AAWKM-WI--- DQ

VanGompel, Tyler JR Hollenbeck, Hayden SO

Mursau, Cole SR Baade, Max JR

26.92 28.00 24.6625.11

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:41.84 2023! Nick Chirafisi

Pool Record: 1:40.10# Andrew Martin

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VPM-WI JRHeinrich, Alex1 1:45.30

24.62 26.87 26.3427.47

STEV-IL SRRosario - Freytes, Diego A2 1:45.31

25.25 26.56 26.6926.81

MHS-WI SREsteves, Jackson3 1:46.10

24.79 26.69 27.2427.38

SPEHS-WI SRNicodemus, Trevor4 1:47.45

25.29 27.80 27.3527.01

STEV-IL JRKolbunov, Maxim S5 1:48.70

25.31 27.40 28.2127.78

SPEHS-WI JRKrystowiak, Eli6 1:50.38

25.47 27.55 28.7728.59

STEV-IL SRKusevskis, Olin V7 1:51.91

25.94 28.25 29.0328.69

MHS-WI SRDorn, Noah8 1:52.62

26.44 28.70 28.5028.98

BSTM 11Rokala, Mason J9 1:52.86

26.04 28.42 28.9529.45

MHS-WI SRWagener, Miles10 1:53.18

26.52 28.99 28.2929.38

VPM-WI SRGolden, Matthew11 1:53.26

26.55 29.00 28.3029.41

VAHS JRLederer, Evan12 1:53.48

26.47 29.41 27.7229.88

VPM-WI SOStegner, Nolan13 1:54.51

25.09 28.37 30.7130.34

VAHS JRFranke, Hunter14 1:54.72

26.07 28.80 30.3829.47

STEV-IL SOCarollo, Jared S15 1:57.01

26.64 29.59 30.1230.66

VPM-WI SRDankert, Ben16 1:57.05

26.19 29.36 31.0730.43
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SPASH-WI SOBowling, Henry17 1:57.29

27.49 29.56 29.6830.56

NEEN SRLouden, Braden18 1:58.29

26.97 29.92 30.3231.08

SPW-WI SRSchasker, Gustave19 1:58.49

27.02 30.23 30.2131.03

MHS-WI SRMahoney, Kyler20 1:59.51

27.38 30.53 30.2431.36

VPM-WI FRBaumhover, Liam21 2:00.22

28.00 29.97 30.9331.32

WHS-WI JRAbendroth, Aaron22 2:00.28

26.99 30.59 30.8131.89

SPASH-WI JRBicknase, Landon23 2:00.56

27.77 30.82 30.5531.42

SPW-WI SRTedjakusuma, Nathan24 2:00.99

26.43 29.73 32.4832.35

NEEN FRZarda, Ryker25 2:03.84

27.22 30.58 33.3132.73

VAHS SOApodaca, Emil26 2:04.26

27.98 31.61 32.0032.67

VPM-WI JRChen, Bill27 2:05.95

28.98 31.46 32.8632.65

SPEHS-WI SOGeiszler, Ben28 2:07.33

28.63 32.01 33.6033.09

WHS-WI FRKulstad, Alex29 2:08.13

28.71 33.15 32.7033.57

SPW-WI FRBrauner, Kaden30 2:08.15

29.12 32.68 32.6533.70

SPASH-WI SRGundersen, Cooper31 2:08.31

29.12 32.32 33.3733.50

SPEHS-WI JRStecker, Elijah32 2:11.00

28.92 33.28 33.8734.93

BSTM 9Sellers, Eli33 2:12.85

30.55 34.06 33.7434.50

SPASH-WI FRKozicki, Jimmy34 2:12.93

30.53 33.27 34.1834.95

BSTM 10Ziehl, Nathan35 2:13.60

31.76 34.17 33.0934.58

SPW-WI FRSchasker, Beckett36 2:15.02

30.27 34.68 34.7235.35

AWKM-WI SRMatz, Riley37 2:22.67

32.24 37.63 35.3237.48

SPASH-WI SRBevers, Will38 2:26.16

32.59 37.52 37.3838.67

WHS-WI FRJaworski, Kuba39 2:33.29

BSTM 11Cerda, Sebastian40 2:37.40

34.27 40.58 40.0142.54

RIV-WI SOGammon, Christopher41 2:58.83

38.87 46.52 42.8550.59

RIV-WI FRRomito Sanchez, Gianfranco42 3:07.03

39.41 44.87 50.3352.42

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:52.03 2015! Paul DeLakis

Pool Record: 1:53.19# Wes Jekel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STEV-IL SRZhang, Colin1 1:56.24

25.68 31.28 27.6631.62

WHS-WI SRMichaels, Brady2 1:59.95

25.98 30.34 29.2834.35

STEV-IL JRWang, Sirui3 2:00.93

26.11 32.06 29.1033.66

STEV-IL FRZhu, Allan4 2:01.14

27.16 30.48 29.3934.11

SPEHS-WI SRBraatz, Bennett5 2:03.40

26.63 31.41 29.8035.56

AWKM-WI JRVanGompel, Tyler6 2:04.25

26.83 31.04 29.3537.03

STEV-IL SOJones, Brendan7 2:06.57

27.83 32.56 29.2936.89

VPM-WI FRMa, Daniel8 2:06.62

27.18 31.88 30.2137.35

VPM-WI JRGiese, Sam9 2:06.94

26.88 32.52 30.3437.20

VAHS JRNeumann, Grayson10 2:07.61

26.59 32.63 32.1136.28

SPW-WI SOSpredemann, Cameron11 2:08.57

26.75 33.51 29.3638.95

VAHS JRGeier, Brady12 2:09.01

27.33 33.81 29.6838.19

VAHS SRDrapp, Landyn13 2:10.73

27.01 33.10 31.6039.02

VAHS JRZenner, Carsten14 2:11.05

29.07 34.90 30.7136.37

MHS-WI JRGabert, Colin15 2:11.26

28.71 34.92 30.2237.41

SPW-WI JRGunnink, Elijah16 2:12.93

27.40 34.76 30.7340.04

WHS-WI JRBusse, Connor17 2:13.33

28.20 34.09 32.4838.56

WHS-WI FRBoldt, Henry18 2:13.93

28.55 35.36 31.6438.38

SPASH-WI SOFaust, Jacob19 2:14.02

29.10 34.31 32.5238.09

SPASH-WI SRGargulak, William20 2:15.12

27.15 33.55 32.6941.73

NEEN JRYoungwerth, Joshua21 2:15.34

28.15 35.45 30.6841.06

VPM-WI JRZietlow, Nick22 2:15.53

28.15 34.36 32.7240.30

MHS-WI FRVavilov, Benjamin23 2:15.70

27.20 35.91 32.3540.24

MHS-WI FRVargas, Lucas24 2:16.35

30.50 35.48 33.2837.09

VAHS SOKemp, Elliott25 2:16.63

30.34 36.69 32.7636.84

MHS-WI JRFreiberg, Benjamin26 2:17.23

29.81 36.42 32.7538.25

SPW-WI JRReeder, Charles27 2:19.79

29.49 38.64 32.6339.03

VAHS SRSlager, Josh28 2:24.64

30.09 38.83 32.8142.91

AWKM-WI JRBaade, Max29 2:26.57

31.55 38.69 33.6042.73

SPASH-WI JRKozicki, Joey30 2:27.99

30.93 39.14 34.5543.37

SPW-WI JRJohnson, Keagan31 2:28.13

32.18 36.87 33.7945.29

RIV-WI SOVance, Nicolaus32 2:31.08

32.79 39.05 34.6944.55

BSTM 11Herbert, Michael33 2:50.12

35.40 44.24 42.2648.22

RIV-WI SOSchaff, Brennan34 2:58.94

37.02 48.02 42.0051.90

STEV-IL FRMa, Peter--- DQ

29.12 34.30 31.4637.01

 
#5  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.96 2023! Jack Madoch

Pool Record: 20.37# Ben Wiegand

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MHS-WI SOCarter, Maxwell1 21.94

NEEN JRGaerthofner, Drew2 21.95

STEV-IL SOWang, Joshua3 22.29

STEV-IL SRPlautz, Liam M4 22.31

VPM-WI SRDolezal, Etienne5 22.35

VAHS SOOlajos, John6 22.36

STEV-IL SOChou, Kyler Y7 22.52

MHS-WI SRVitense, Cowan8 22.60

MHS-WI SOCutler Heiderscheit, Ben9 22.62

BSTM 11Wurst, Lucas10 22.64

SPW-WI JRRimrodt, Chase11 22.74

SPW-WI JRCarlton, Jude12 23.38

STEV-IL SOQiu, Phillip13 23.44

SPW-WI JRLaBeau, Gavin14 23.45

SPASH-WI FRRaczek, Tony15 23.60

MHS-WI JRMair, Liam16 23.68

VAHS SRVan Houten, Aimon17 23.74

VPM-WI SRLucero, Paul18 23.75

VAHS SRRost, Caleb19 23.80

STEV-IL SORahimzadeh, Samuel M20 23.95

BSTM 11Gadtke, William21 24.10

STEV-IL SOZhao, Justin22 24.28

WHS-WI JRTheis, Josh23 24.40

MHS-WI SOKeith, Samuel24 24.47

MHS-WI SRBohachek, Henry25 24.52

VAHS SOZeiss, Tristram26 24.61

SPEHS-WI JRJohll-Bayliss, Tyler27 24.80

VAHS SRWestphal, Blaise28 24.85

NEEN SOBenner, Gideon29 24.88

SPEHS-WI SRMelum, Riley30 25.04

SPASH-WI JRStelzer, Gavin31 25.05

VPM-WI SOBald, Charlie32 25.18

SPEHS-WI FREisner, Soren33 25.26

SPASH-WI SRAckerlund, Hayden34 25.27

LAX-WI JRJeffries, Brett35 25.40
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NEEN JRMendoza, Rylan36 25.89

STEV-IL JRLee, Derrick H37 25.94

NEEN SRLefeber, Marc38 26.34

SPASH-WI SRBrown, Kegan39 26.43

LAX-WI SRDuffrin, Joe40 26.57

NEEN SRWilhelm, Leo41 26.87

LAX-WI JRStewart, Noah42 26.90

SPASH-WI JRFrank, Matt43 26.97

SPEHS-WI JRMaly, Ryan44 27.02

NEEN SRJoneson, Kyle45 27.13

LAX-WI FRWolff, Parker46 27.34

NEEN SRLeal, Jaden47 27.38

NEEN JRJohnson, Seth48 27.46

SPASH-WI SRWierzba, Griffin49 28.10

BSTM 10Lee, Cameron50 28.26

RIV-WI SOReddin, Samuel51 28.76

AWKM-WI FRShalkhauser, Ethan52 28.98

SPASH-WI SRArneson, Patrick53 28.99

AWKM-WI SRErickson, Camden54 29.13

LAX-WI SORichardson, James55 29.32

AWKM-WI JRMccollum, Nathaniel56 29.67

LAX-WI FRDaykin, Camden57 31.27

LAX-WI FRDriscoll, Gabe58 31.28

WHS-WI FRVoeller, Willy59 32.70

RIV-WI SRMorgan-Thompson, Nadiri60 33.97

WHS-WI FRKhalil, Philo61 34.24

RIV-WI SOLee, Cagin62 34.39

RIV-WI FRIrvin, Corey63 34.89

BSTM 10Barker-Fitzgerald, Billy64 37.40

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 50.52 2016! Lain Weaver

Pool Record: 49.79# Lain Weaver

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STEV-IL SRRosario - Freytes, Diego A1 50.92

24.60 26.32

MHS-WI SOWolf, Samuel2 51.50

24.47 27.03

STEV-IL JRWang, Felix3 54.03

25.38 28.65

VPM-WI SODrake, Max4 54.23

25.61 28.62

MHS-WI SRVitense, Cowan5 54.34

25.80 28.54

SPEHS-WI SRBraatz, Bennett6 54.40

25.74 28.66

STEV-IL SOWang, Joshua7 54.58

25.60 28.98

MHS-WI SRPeters, Anton8 55.34

25.48 29.86

VPM-WI SRLucero, Paul9 55.78

26.12 29.66

MHS-WI SRWagener, Miles10 55.84

25.87 29.97

AWKM-WI SRMursau, Cole11 56.10

25.86 30.24

VAHS JRSanborn, Jacob12 56.29

26.08 30.21

SPW-WI SOSpredemann, Cameron13 56.56

25.88 30.68

NEEN SRLouden, Braden14 56.75

26.10 30.65

VAHS SRRost, Caleb15 56.86

26.19 30.67

BSTM 11Sandhoefner, Joey16 57.50

26.57 30.93

NEEN JRKuehn, Julian17 57.52

26.65 30.87

VPM-WI SOStegner, Nolan18 57.76

26.19 31.57

SPASH-WI SRGargulak, William19 57.83

26.86 30.97

WHS-WI JRHenninger, Paul20 58.10

26.60 31.50

SPW-WI SOKrasniqi, Orion21 58.60

27.07 31.53

AWKM-WI SOBruce, Ethan22 58.67

27.67 31.00

SPEHS-WI JRKrystowiak, Eli23 58.70

26.92 31.78

MHS-WI FRVavilov, Benjamin24 59.18

27.32 31.86

VPM-WI SRDankert, Ben25 59.42

27.12 32.30

SPEHS-WI JRMaretski, Roman26 1:00.72

28.29 32.43

NEEN JRYoungwerth, Joshua27 1:00.81

28.16 32.65

VAHS SOApodaca, Emil28 1:01.25

28.64 32.61

VPM-WI JRChen, Bill29 1:02.61

29.15 33.46

SPASH-WI JRStelzer, Gavin30 1:03.09

27.48 35.61

SPEHS-WI JRJohll-Bayliss, Tyler31 1:03.25

29.44 33.81

BSTM 9Scanlon, Adam32 1:03.47

29.36 34.11

NEEN SOSieck, Liam33 1:04.48

29.05 35.43

SPASH-WI SRBrown, Kegan34 1:05.20

30.31 34.89

LAX-WI SRDuffrin, Joe35 1:07.18

30.46 36.72

BSTM 10Ziehl, Nathan36 1:08.78

31.66 37.12

SPASH-WI SRAckerlund, Hayden37 1:08.81

31.15 37.66

SPW-WI FRHessling, Holden38 1:11.93

32.81 39.12

SPW-WI SRMezei, Michael39 1:13.95

32.55 41.40

NEEN JRJohnson, Seth40 1:14.46

31.88 42.58

NEEN SOPfeifle, Crawford41 1:15.49

34.14 41.35

RIV-WI SOSchaff, Brennan42 1:20.29

36.44 43.85

AWKM-WI SOFlores, Alejandro43 1:26.78

34.10 52.68

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 45.72 2023! Jack Madoch

Pool Record: 45.72# Jack Madoch

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STEV-IL SRPlautz, Liam M1 48.50

23.10 25.40

VPM-WI SRDolezal, Etienne2 48.69

23.40 25.29

SPEHS-WI SRNicodemus, Trevor3 49.29

23.45 25.84

BSTM 11Wurst, Lucas4 49.56

24.00 25.56

MHS-WI SOCutler Heiderscheit, Ben5 49.65

23.82 25.83

STEV-IL SOChou, Kyler Y6 50.23

23.88 26.35

VAHS JRLederer, Evan7 50.67

24.27 26.40

NEEN SOTrustem, Tanner8 50.97

24.47 26.50

LAX-WI JRIvens, Nathan9 50.98

24.19 26.79

VPM-WI FRMa, Daniel10 50.99

24.04 26.95

SPW-WI JRRimrodt, Chase11 51.09

23.96 27.13

SPW-WI JRLaBeau, Gavin12 51.46

24.75 26.71

VPM-WI JRGiese, Sam13 51.76

24.93 26.83

STEV-IL JRSchneider, Finn L14 51.80

24.91 26.89

STEV-IL SOQiu, Phillip15 52.09

24.73 27.36

SPW-WI JRReeder, Charles16 52.27

25.24 27.03

SPW-WI JRGunnink, Elijah17 52.47

25.28 27.19

MHS-WI JRMair, Liam18 53.17

25.20 27.97

VPM-WI SRStrobel, Jake19 53.31

25.40 27.91

NEEN FRWendell, Burke20 53.63

25.64 27.99

SPEHS-WI SOJohll-Bayliss, Camden21 53.67

26.07 27.60

WHS-WI FRRichardson, Max22 53.87

25.70 28.17

MHS-WI SRBohachek, Henry23 53.98

25.79 28.19
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MHS-WI SOCarbon, Ty24 54.35

25.57 28.78

BSTM 11Gadtke, William25 54.51

26.14 28.37

MHS-WI SOKeith, Samuel26 54.91

26.40 28.51

VPM-WI JRReaser, Eddy27 54.95

26.18 28.77

VAHS SOGrzybowski, Jack28 55.60

26.30 29.30

VPM-WI SOBald, Charlie29 55.98

26.83 29.15

SPASH-WI JRHoffman, Conner30 56.06

26.85 29.21

VAHS SRSlager, Josh31 56.55

27.20 29.35

WHS-WI SRBusse, Sam32 56.97

26.77 30.20

SPW-WI SRHudson, Jonas33 57.12

27.34 29.78

NEEN SRLefeber, Marc34 58.05

28.35 29.70

SPEHS-WI SOGeiszler, Ben35 58.19

27.74 30.45

BSTM 10Sellers, Ari36 58.34

27.93 30.41

LAX-WI JRJeffries, Brett37 58.54

28.01 30.53

NEEN SOVan Handel, Joseph38 59.51

28.34 31.17

LAX-WI JRLenz, Danny39 59.63

28.47 31.16

BSTM 9Sellers, Eli40 1:00.95

29.25 31.70

NEEN SRLeal, Jaden41 1:01.72

28.90 32.82

WHS-WI SRAndreson, Parker42 1:02.67

29.94 32.73

SPASH-WI SRBevers, Will43 1:02.76

29.85 32.91

BSTM 10Mohabir, Patrick44 1:05.19

30.74 34.45

BSTM 9Breimhurst, Frank45 1:05.55

30.73 34.82

SPASH-WI SRWierzba, Griffin46 1:05.64

31.85 33.79

BSTM 10Lee, Cameron47 1:05.68

31.37 34.31

LAX-WI JRGlass, Camden48 1:06.03

RIV-WI SOReddin, Samuel49 1:06.58

32.52 34.06

SPASH-WI SRArneson, Patrick50 1:06.84

32.67 34.17

LAX-WI SORichardson, James51 1:07.51

31.27 36.24

AWKM-WI SRErickson, Camden52 1:09.10

33.63 35.47

RIV-WI SOGammon, Christopher53 1:14.58

34.28 40.30

WHS-WI FRKhalil, Philo54 1:15.79

36.56 39.23

RIV-WI SOLee, Cagin55 1:19.49

36.46 43.03

RIV-WI FRAsp, Daniel56 1:23.16

38.68 44.48

BSTM 10Barker-Fitzgerald, Billy57 1:24.43

39.54 44.89

RIV-WI SRMorgan-Thompson, Nadiri58 1:29.69

41.53 48.16

RIV-WI FROrozco, Adan59 1:30.00

41.46 48.54

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:34.22 2009! Michael Drives

Pool Record: 4:38.46# Nick Chirafisi

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STEV-IL JRKolbunov, Maxim S1 4:49.99

26.58 28.92 29.7529.59

29.18 29.78 29.58 29.81

29.17 27.63

VPM-WI JRHeinrich, Alex2 4:50.03

26.08 28.98 29.5628.85

29.38 30.03 30.21 29.88

29.34 27.72

MHS-WI SREsteves, Jackson3 4:50.36

26.27 28.83 29.5029.32

29.82 30.12 29.98 29.51

28.94 28.07

VAHS SOBillmeyer, Walter4 4:53.87

26.33 28.19 29.6928.74

30.07 30.53 30.45 30.37

29.92 29.58

STEV-IL SRKusevskis, Olin V5 4:57.53

27.48 29.32 30.5629.93

30.56 30.18 30.74 30.39

29.88 28.49

STEV-IL JRRhee, Timothy H6 5:00.02

27.33 30.01 30.8830.42

30.73 30.84 30.84 30.63

29.90 28.44

STEV-IL SOJones, Brendan7 5:05.65

26.97 29.59 31.0830.49

31.21 31.72 31.24 31.51

31.16 30.68

AWKM-WI FRPasholk, Ethan8 5:06.76

27.21 30.28 31.6831.43

31.38 31.77 31.02 31.76

31.16 29.07

VPM-WI SRGolden, Matthew9 5:08.32

28.35 31.01 32.0031.47

31.89 31.13 30.97 31.35

31.34 28.81

BSTM 11Rokala, Mason J10 5:09.96

26.82 29.80 31.7431.26

32.06 32.19 32.35 32.06

31.72 29.96

SPW-WI JRAcker, Owen11 5:11.57

27.30 30.18 31.4731.10

31.63 31.60 31.60 32.10

32.37 32.22

MHS-WI SRDorn, Noah12 5:13.62

28.11 30.59 31.3331.35

31.29 31.63 31.81 32.49

32.60 32.42

MHS-WI SRMahoney, Kyler13 5:18.88

29.07 32.11 33.2032.78

32.69 32.87 32.47 31.68

31.26 30.75

WHS-WI JRAbendroth, Aaron14 5:20.67

27.94 31.23 32.6332.17

32.81 32.67 33.25 33.29

32.99 31.69

VAHS SRVan Houten, Aimon15 5:20.68

28.03 30.96 32.0031.37

32.44 33.00 33.41 33.63

33.11 32.73

SPW-WI SRSchasker, Gustave16 5:23.70

27.90 30.85 32.4032.07

32.61 33.45 34.30 33.28

33.35 33.49

SPASH-WI SOBowling, Henry17 5:25.07

28.75 31.82 33.0732.85

33.09 33.49 33.59 33.70

33.05 31.66

SPASH-WI JRBicknase, Landon18 5:30.91

29.80 32.58 33.6933.75

33.13 33.85 33.92 34.40

33.52 32.27

NEEN SOBenner, Gideon19 5:35.64

29.04 32.34 34.6334.09

34.03 34.98 34.87 35.11

33.67 32.88

VPM-WI FRRubinstein, Kyle20 5:38.58

31.00 34.15 34.5434.56

34.30 34.51 34.51 35.17

33.72 32.12

VAHS SRWestphal, Blaise21 5:40.17

29.14 34.12 34.9834.74

34.80 35.49 34.84 34.97

34.30 32.79

WHS-WI FRKulstad, Alex22 5:40.36

29.80 34.42 34.9435.01

35.05 34.76 34.31 34.46

34.14 33.47

VPM-WI FRRothamer, Berndt23 5:44.38

29.13 34.33 35.3434.15

34.76 35.48 36.26 36.03

35.26 33.64
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SPW-WI FRBrauner, Kaden24 5:45.08

30.16 33.84 34.6734.70

35.27 35.55 36.17 35.86

35.28 33.58

SPASH-WI SRGundersen, Cooper25 5:46.88

30.93 34.01 35.2034.57

35.48 35.71 35.58 35.87

35.48 34.05

LAX-WI JRStewart, Noah26 6:08.15

31.03 34.34 37.2836.67

38.28 38.85 39.07 38.96

36.89 36.78

AWKM-WI SRMatz, Riley27 6:35.23

33.88 39.61 41.1240.66

40.80 40.52 41.45 41.02

39.79 36.38

WHS-WI FRJaworski, Kuba28 6:51.91

2:47.25

RIV-WI SONgare, Baraka29 7:33.77

37.79 42.12 47.8845.69

47.51 47.49 45.98 45.42

47.41 46.48

RIV-WI FRRomito Sanchez, Gianfranco30 8:33.70

35.07 47.87 51.1252.32

55.39 54.40 56.59 55.14

51.80 54.00

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:25.97 2023! Middleton

Madoch, Van Buren, Madigan, Chirafisi

Pool Record: 1:24.44# Middleton

Parkin, Lamers, Martin, Peterson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTEV-IL1 1:26.99

Zhang, Colin SR Plautz, Liam M SR

Chou, Kyler Y SO Rosario - Freytes, Diego A SR

22.34 21.80 21.0721.78

AMHS-WI2 1:30.14

Cutler Heiderscheit, Ben SO Vitense, Cowan SR

Mair, Liam JR Esteves, Jackson SR

22.43 22.52 22.1823.01

AVPM-WI3 1:30.37

Ma, Daniel FR Dolezal, Etienne SR

Giese, Sam JR Heinrich, Alex JR

23.03 21.90 22.3323.11

ANEEN4 1:31.43

Gaerthofner, Drew JR Kuehn, Julian JR

Louden, Braden SR Trustem, Tanner SO

23.24 22.06 23.0423.09

AVAHS5 1:31.75

Lederer, Evan JR Van Houten, Aimon SR

Drapp, Landyn SR Geier, Brady JR

23.25 23.30 22.9022.30

ASPEHS-WI6 1:31.80

Johll-Bayliss, Camden SO Braatz, Bennett SR

Krystowiak, Eli JR Nicodemus, Trevor SR

23.96 22.87 21.8123.16

BSTEV-IL7 x1:31.95

Schneider, Finn L JR Wang, Joshua SO

Qiu, Phillip SO Rahimzadeh, Samuel M SO

23.58 21.92 23.1723.28

ASPW-WI8 1:32.78

Rimrodt, Chase JR LaBeau, Gavin JR

Reeder, Charles JR Carlton, Jude JR

23.00 23.05 22.7923.94

BVPM-WI9 x1:33.80

Golden, Matthew SR Lucero, Paul SR

Stegner, Nolan SO Dankert, Ben SR

23.72 23.02 23.2723.79

BMHS-WI10 x1:35.12

Bohachek, Henry SR Gabert, Colin JR

Wagener, Miles SR Dorn, Noah SR

24.60 23.76 23.2923.47

BVAHS11 x1:36.08

Zenner, Carsten JR Neumann, Grayson JR

Kemp, Elliott SO Westphal, Blaise SR

24.57 23.22 23.8724.42

AAWKM-WI12 1:36.74

Hollenbeck, Hayden SO Bruce, Ethan SO

Baade, Max JR Mursau, Cole SR

23.70 24.23 24.1424.67

BSPEHS-WI13 x1:37.80

Maretski, Roman JR Johll-Bayliss, Tyler JR

Eisner, Soren FR Melum, Riley SR

24.73 24.38 24.0624.63

ASPASH-WI14 1:38.09

Raczek, Tony FR Bowling, Henry SO

Faust, Jacob SO Gargulak, William SR

23.84 25.08 24.9324.24

BSPW-WI15 x1:39.51

Hudson, Jonas SR Gunnink, Elijah JR

Johnson, Keagan JR Tedjakusuma, Nathan SR

26.45 23.72 23.8125.53

AWHS-WI16 1:39.86

Theis, Josh JR Richardson, Max FR

Henninger, Paul JR Abendroth, Aaron JR

25.85 24.74 24.4624.81

BSPASH-WI17 x1:41.50

Gundersen, Cooper SR Stelzer, Gavin JR

Ackerlund, Hayden SR Bicknase, Landon JR

26.81 24.92 24.6925.08

BNEEN18 x1:43.03

Wendell, Burke FR Lefeber, Marc SR

Joneson, Kyle SR Benner, Gideon SO

25.40 26.09 25.3126.23

ALAX-WI19 1:43.57

Ivens, Nathan JR Stewart, Noah JR

Wolff, Parker FR Lenz, Danny JR

23.99 26.76 25.7527.07

BWHS-WI20 x1:44.77

Busse, Sam SR Boldt, Henry FR

Andreson, Parker SR Kulstad, Alex FR

25.67 25.24 26.4327.43

BAWKM-WI21 x1:49.50

Flores, Alejandro SO Shalkhauser, Ethan FR

Matz, Riley SR Pasholk, Ethan FR

29.04 28.58 24.4027.48

ABSTM22 1:50.10

Sellers, Eli 9 Ziehl, Nathan 10

Sellers, Ari 10 Scanlon, Adam 9

28.22 28.99 26.7126.18

ARIV-WI23 1:51.36

Vance, Nicolaus SO Schaff, Brennan SO

Post, Marcello SO Reddin, Samuel SO

27.03 28.18 28.0328.12

BLAX-WI24 x1:59.31

Driscoll, Gabe FR Glass, Camden JR

Daykin, Camden FR Richardson, James SO

31.69 27.06 28.6231.94

BBSTM25 x2:05.96

Lee, Cameron 10 Cerda, Sebastian 11

Breimhurst, Frank 9 Barker-Fitzgerald, Billy 10

29.37 37.14

BRIV-WI26 x2:24.32

Morgan-Thompson, Nadiri SRGammon, Christopher SO

Lee, Cagin SO Orozco, Adan FR

38.27 30.42 41.2534.38

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 51.10 2016! Zach Soper

Pool Record: 50.45# Wes Jekel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MHS-WI SOCarter, Maxwell1 52.02

25.20 26.82

WHS-WI SRMichaels, Brady2 53.12

25.67 27.45

STEV-IL SOZhao, Justin3 55.31

26.40 28.91

VPM-WI SODrake, Max4 55.36

26.71 28.65

STEV-IL FRZhu, Allan5 55.86

27.46 28.40

STEV-IL JRRhee, Timothy H6 56.59

28.07 28.52

SPASH-WI FRRaczek, Tony7 56.79

27.79 29.00

VAHS SOBillmeyer, Walter8 56.88

27.68 29.20

AWKM-WI JRVanGompel, Tyler9 58.50

28.07 30.43

STEV-IL SOCarollo, Jared S10 58.77

28.50 30.27

VAHS JRFranke, Hunter11 58.88

28.66 30.22

MHS-WI SRPeters, Anton12 59.19

28.46 30.73

SPW-WI JRAcker, Owen13 59.37

28.72 30.65
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WHS-WI JRTheis, Josh14 59.68

28.68 31.00

MHS-WI SOCarbon, Ty15 59.70

28.22 31.48

VAHS SOOlajos, John16 1:00.08

28.54 31.54

VAHS JRSanborn, Jacob17 1:00.33

29.47 30.86

VAHS SOZeiss, Tristram18 1:01.32

29.88 31.44

SPW-WI SOKrasniqi, Orion19 1:01.46

30.40 31.06

NEEN FRZarda, Ryker20 1:01.57

29.95 31.62

VPM-WI JRReaser, Eddy21 1:01.65

29.89 31.76

SPW-WI FRSchasker, Beckett22 1:03.85

30.76 33.09

SPEHS-WI JRStecker, Elijah23 1:05.68

31.87 33.81

NEEN SOSieck, Liam24 1:06.02

32.41 33.61

SPW-WI SRHudson, Jonas25 1:06.09

31.74 34.35

SPASH-WI JRHoffman, Conner26 1:06.42

32.21 34.21

SPASH-WI FRKozicki, Jimmy27 1:07.57

32.84 34.73

NEEN JRMendoza, Rylan28 1:08.52

32.23 36.29

SPW-WI FRHessling, Holden29 1:10.91

34.57 36.34

SPASH-WI FRQuisler, Noah30 1:11.42

AWKM-WI FRShalkhauser, Ethan31 1:11.85

34.22 37.63

BSTM 10Mohabir, Patrick32 1:16.11

36.80 39.31

NEEN SOVan Handel, Joseph33 1:18.64

37.19 41.45

NEEN SOPfeifle, Crawford34 1:18.89

36.82 42.07

RIV-WI SOPost, Marcello35 1:22.44

RIV-WI FRAsp, Daniel36 1:36.76

46.26 50.50

RIV-WI FRIrvin, Corey37 1:45.02

49.25 55.77

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 56.95 2023! Abram Mueller

Pool Record: 56.95# Abram Mueller

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STEV-IL SRZhang, Colin1 57.36

27.45 29.91

MHS-WI SOWolf, Samuel2 57.66

27.22 30.44

NEEN JRGaerthofner, Drew3 57.97

27.52 30.45

STEV-IL JRWang, Sirui4 59.40

28.33 31.07

BSTM 11Sandhoefner, Joey5 1:00.71

28.57 32.14

SPW-WI JRCarlton, Jude6 1:01.54

28.46 33.08

VPM-WI SRStrobel, Jake7 1:01.69

29.01 32.68

VAHS JRNeumann, Grayson8 1:02.58

29.22 33.36

AWKM-WI SOHollenbeck, Hayden9 1:02.81

29.96 32.85

NEEN SOTrustem, Tanner10 1:02.83

29.47 33.36

STEV-IL JRWang, Felix11 1:02.88

29.73 33.15

VAHS JRZenner, Carsten12 1:04.61

30.50 34.11

VAHS SRDrapp, Landyn13 1:04.93

30.49 34.44

STEV-IL FRMa, Peter14 1:05.77

30.97 34.80

STEV-IL JRLee, Derrick H15 1:06.29

31.21 35.08

VAHS SOKemp, Elliott16 1:06.52

31.55 34.97

MHS-WI JRGabert, Colin17 1:06.64

31.54 35.10

SPW-WI SRTedjakusuma, Nathan18 1:07.04

31.90 35.14

MHS-WI FRVargas, Lucas19 1:07.19

32.10 35.09

NEEN JRKuehn, Julian20 1:07.51

31.56 35.95

VAHS JRGeier, Brady21 1:07.65

32.13 35.52

SPASH-WI SOFaust, Jacob22 1:07.71

32.00 35.71

WHS-WI JRBusse, Connor23 1:07.77

32.12 35.65

NEEN FRWendell, Burke24 1:07.96

31.72 36.24

BSTM 10Sellers, Ari25 1:08.15

31.72 36.43

LAX-WI JRIvens, Nathan26 1:08.30

31.61 36.69

VPM-WI FRBaumhover, Liam27 1:08.57

32.16 36.41

VPM-WI FRSisauyhoat, Derek*28 1:08.69

32.72 35.97

MHS-WI JRFreiberg, Benjamin*28 1:08.69

32.60 36.09

VPM-WI JRZietlow, Nick30 1:08.81

33.03 35.78

VAHS SOGrzybowski, Jack31 1:10.07

33.18 36.89

SPEHS-WI SOJohll-Bayliss, Camden32 1:10.55

33.71 36.84

LAX-WI JRLenz, Danny33 1:11.11

33.45 37.66

WHS-WI FRBoldt, Henry34 1:11.50

33.35 38.15

BSTM 9Scanlon, Adam35 1:11.93

34.11 37.82

SPEHS-WI FREisner, Soren36 1:12.29

33.68 38.61

SPASH-WI JRFrank, Matt37 1:15.13

35.09 40.04

RIV-WI SOVance, Nicolaus38 1:15.21

35.33 39.88

SPASH-WI JRKozicki, Joey39 1:15.24

34.39 40.85

SPASH-WI JRBrookins, Levi40 1:15.94

34.75 41.19

SPW-WI JRJohnson, Keagan41 1:18.25

36.82 41.43

NEEN SRWilhelm, Leo42 1:18.68

36.83 41.85

BSTM 11Herbert, Michael43 1:19.14

36.44 42.70

SPASH-WI FRFrank, Nathan44 1:19.57

37.76 41.81

LAX-WI JRGlass, Camden45 1:21.10

37.80 43.30

RIV-WI SOPost, Marcello46 1:22.03

39.27 42.76

WHS-WI SRAndreson, Parker47 1:22.17

38.50 43.67

LAX-WI FRWolff, Parker*48 1:24.14

39.97 44.17

SPW-WI SRMezei, Michael*48 1:24.14

39.21 44.93

AWKM-WI JRMccollum, Nathaniel50 1:25.37

39.85 45.52

LAX-WI FRDaykin, Camden51 1:27.73

41.69 46.04

BSTM 11Cerda, Sebastian52 1:28.92

41.76 47.16

BSTM 9Breimhurst, Frank53 1:29.74

41.05 48.69

AWKM-WI SOFlores, Alejandro54 1:33.04

44.23 48.81

LAX-WI FRDriscoll, Gabe55 1:37.81

46.04 51.77

RIV-WI FROrozco, Adan56 1:40.76

46.80 53.96

RIV-WI SONgare, Baraka57 1:58.38

55.95 1:02.43

WHS-WI FRVoeller, Willy58 2:02.28

58.31 1:03.97
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#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:10.29 2023! Middleton

Carter, T. Wolf, Chirafisi, S. Wolf

Pool Record: 3:07.69# Middleton

Zillner, Kim, Martin, Peterson

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMHS-WI1 3:11.64

Esteves, Jackson SR Vitense, Cowan SR

Carter, Maxwell SO Wolf, Samuel SO

23.61 49.09 49.4623.67

22.30 47.37 21.57 45.72

ASTEV-IL2 3:12.38

Rosario - Freytes, Diego A SRKolbunov, Maxim S JR

Chou, Kyler Y SO Plautz, Liam M SR

23.11 47.49 48.9623.19

23.11 48.73 22.26 47.20

AVAHS3 3:19.84

Sanborn, Jacob JR Lederer, Evan JR

Rost, Caleb SR Billmeyer, Walter SO

23.92 50.54 50.5123.99

23.82 49.87 22.98 48.92

AVPM-WI4 3:22.80

Ma, Daniel FR Giese, Sam JR

Drake, Max SO Heinrich, Alex JR

24.13 50.91 51.6624.40

23.60 50.72 23.40 49.51

ASPEHS-WI5 3:23.91

Maretski, Roman JR Krystowiak, Eli JR

Braatz, Bennett SR Nicodemus, Trevor SR

25.77 54.04 50.5124.18

24.10 51.07 22.78 48.29

ABSTM6 3:26.70

Rokala, Mason J 11 Gadtke, William 11

Sandhoefner, Joey 11 Wurst, Lucas 11

25.09 51.98 53.3425.25

24.82 52.58 23.32 48.80

BVPM-WI7 x3:26.99

Golden, Matthew SR Dankert, Ben SR

Strobel, Jake SR Stegner, Nolan SO

24.96 51.63 50.7124.04

25.22 53.94 23.83 50.71

BMHS-WI8 x3:27.01

Dorn, Noah SR Carbon, Ty SO

Peters, Anton SR Wagener, Miles SR

25.33 52.11 52.7824.45

24.21 51.11 24.41 51.01

AAWKM-WI9 3:28.22

VanGompel, Tyler JR Bruce, Ethan SO

Pasholk, Ethan FR Hollenbeck, Hayden SO

24.24 50.65 52.9825.14

25.27 53.04 24.08 51.55

ASPW-WI10 3:28.44

Rimrodt, Chase JR Reeder, Charles JR

Spredemann, Cameron SO Acker, Owen JR

24.59 52.34 53.1825.64

23.79 50.80 24.66 52.12

BSTEV-IL11 x3:29.41

Jones, Brendan SO Rahimzadeh, Samuel M SO

Zhu, Allan FR Carollo, Jared S SO

25.58 52.74 52.4524.47

24.31 50.88 25.61 53.34

BVAHS12 x3:31.00

Olajos, John SO Franke, Hunter JR

Van Houten, Aimon SR Grzybowski, Jack SO

23.70 50.21 52.7424.82

24.61 52.91 26.09 55.14

AWHS-WI13 3:37.14

Henninger, Paul JR Richardson, Max FR

Busse, Connor JR Michaels, Brady SR

26.14 55.04 56.4727.07

26.67 57.26 22.61 48.37

BSPW-WI14 x3:38.83

Gunnink, Elijah JR Tedjakusuma, Nathan SR

Schasker, Gustave SR Krasniqi, Orion SO

25.71 53.36 55.4426.09

25.50 54.37 26.19 55.66

ANEEN15 3:40.79

Youngwerth, Joshua JR Benner, Gideon SO

Zarda, Ryker FR Sieck, Liam SO

25.48 53.65 57.1027.06

26.37 55.46 25.89 54.58

ASPASH-WI16 3:45.41

Hoffman, Conner JR Stelzer, Gavin JR

Brown, Kegan SR Bicknase, Landon JR

27.03 3:45.41

BSPEHS-WI17 x3:50.18

Melum, Riley SR Geiszler, Ben SO

Stecker, Elijah JR Maly, Ryan JR

26.26 56.31 56.7126.48

26.53 58.86 25.43 58.30

BAWKM-WI18 x4:02.25

Mursau, Cole SR Matz, Riley SR

Baade, Max JR Shalkhauser, Ethan FR

26.37 56.49 1:05.5430.33

26.51 56.61 30.19 1:03.61

BWHS-WI19 x4:05.22

Kulstad, Alex FR Busse, Sam SR

Jaworski, Kuba FR Abendroth, Aaron JR

28.07 59.87 56.6026.65

1:13.51

BNEEN20 x4:06.37

Lefeber, Marc SR Leal, Jaden SR

Van Handel, Joseph SO Wilhelm, Leo SR

28.67 59.50 1:02.7029.52

27.50 1:00.64 30.05 1:03.53

ALAX-WI21 4:10.82

Duffrin, Joe SR Stewart, Noah JR

Richardson, James SO Jeffries, Brett JR

32.04 1:09.78 1:02.8829.64

27.61 58.44 28.11 59.72

BSPASH-WI22 x4:27.81

Gundersen, Cooper SR Kozicki, Joey JR

Kozicki, Jimmy FR Frank, Matt JR

28.80 1:00.58 1:03.4629.82

27.91 58.94 1:00.58 1:24.83

ARIV-WI23 5:10.15

Gammon, Christopher SO Ngare, Baraka SO

Lee, Cagin SO Romito Sanchez, Gianfranco FR

32.72 1:13.89 1:15.2633.96

36.76 1:20.34 36.04 1:20.66

BBSTM--- DQ

Ziehl, Nathan 10 Mohabir, Patrick 10

Lee, Cameron 10 Sellers, Eli 9

30.95 1:04.20 1:06.9030.74

31.83 1:05.77 29.14 1:00.47

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Stevenson High School 524

2. Middleton High School 336

3. Vel Phillips Memorial 291

4. Verona Area High School 223

5. Neenah High School 142

6. Sun Prairie East High School 139

7. Sun Prairie West 133

8. Benilde-St. Margaret's 113

9. Appleton West-Kimberly 111

10. Waunakee Mens Swimming 94

11. Stevens Point Area Senior High 62

12. La Crosse Swimming 43

13. West Bend West East 27

14. Riverside High School 24

15. Oshkosh North 15

16. Edgewood 12


